CASTILLA ¥ LEON

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

Fontanillo Pascual, Antonia
Barreinada Barrios, Rosa M.
Calvo Calvo, M. Luz

Miranda Prieto, M. JesUs
Arguello Argiiello, Jesus

Prieto Martinez, M. Carmen
Calles Ballesteros, Julia
Fernandez Fuertes, Rosa Belén
Ramos Juarez, José Alfonso
Sandoval Garcia, Susana
Albarran Jaén, Miguel Angel
Labajo Gonzalez, M. Isabel
Andrés Casas, JesUs

Pedrero Fresno, Esther

Galan Alonso, Laura

Antén del Amo, Ana Belén
Arranz Criado, Nuria

Garcia Hernandez, Antonia
Ramos Carnero, M. Covadonga
Méndez Cifuentes, Angel
Pinilla Miguel, M. Transito
Alberca de la Iglesia, M. del Carmen
Revuelta Hernandez, M. Dolores
Chico Luruena, Ignacio

Martin Hernandez, Marta
Vaquero Rodriguez, Sara
Ramos Sanchez, Luis Florian
Calbarro Morales, Pedro

Villar Bustos, Elena

Flores Reguilon, Rosalia
Amigo Romero, Teresa

Barba Sogo, Maria Antonia
Caballero Santos, M. Angeles
Marcos Gurrionero, Maria José
Devesa Pelaez, Ana Belén
Crespo Ramos, Amalia

Pérez Fernandez, Noelia
Rebollar Rico, Inmaculada
Garcia Ayuso, Ana Belén
Fernandez Castellanos, Cesareo
Rodriguez Bayon, Celestino

PUNTOS

202,3332
164,8332
150,8327
140,9162
135,5328
127,3332
125,7332
120,9162
118,4332
116,5832
112,9996
111,0332
110,0332
109,2498
107,3332
105,6664
107,2495
103,1659
102,7664
102,7332
101,5332
101,4994
101,3332
101,3332
100,7332
100,1332
100,1298
96,703
96,5832
95,0829
92,9913
91,8831
87,5832
85,1832
84,7332
83,7828
81,9832
79,4332
78,6664
77,6664
75,1664

CENTRO ORIGEN

CRA Palacios de Sanabria
IES Ledn Felipe

CEIP Alfoz de Toro

CEIP Ntra. Senora de la Cand
CP Gabriela Mistral

CEIP Buenos Aires

CEIP Juan XXIII

CEIP Buenos Aires

CEIP Juan XXIII

CEIP San Isidro

CRA Alfoz de Toro

CEIP Juan XXIII

CRA de Gema

CRATébara

CRA Guarena

CEIP Magdalena de Ulloa
CRA Villarrin de Campos
CEIP Alejandro Casona
CRA Moraleja del Vino
CEIP Alejandro Casona
CEIP Virgen del Canto
CEIP Ntra Sefora de Gracia
CEO Coreses

CEIP Valle de Guareha
CEIP Virgen del Canto
CEIP Fermoselle

CEO Coreses

CEIP Luis Casado

CEIP Hospital de la Cruz
CEIP Luis Casado

CEIP Valle de Guareha
CEIP Magdalena de Ulloa
CEIP Fernando Il

CRA Guarena

CRA Villarrin de Campos
CEE Virgen del Castillo
CEIP Matilde Ledesma Martin
CRA Moraleja del Vino
CEIP Entrevalles

CEIP Fray Luis de Granada
CEIP Juan XXIII

LOCALIDAD

Palacios de Sanabria
Benavente

Morales de Toro
Zamora

Fuentelapefia (Zamora)
Benavente

Zamora

Benavente

Zamora

Benavente

Morales de Toro
Zamora

Zamora

Téabara (Zamora)
Guarrate (Zamora)
Toro (Zamora)
Villarrin de Campos
Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Toro (Zamora)
Bermillo de Sayago (Zamora)
Coreses

Fuentesauco (Zamora)
Toro (Zamora)
Fermoselle (Zamora)
Coreses

Corrales (Zamora)
Toro (Zamora)
Corrales (Zamora)
Fuentesauco (Zamora)
Toro (Zamora)
Benavente

Guarrate (Zamora)
Villarrin de Campos
Zamora

Almeida (Zamora)
Moraleja del Vino (Zamora)
San Pedro de Ceque
Puebla de Sanabria (Zamora)
Zamora

CONCURSO GENERAL DE TRASLADOS - ZAMORA 2018 - MAESTROS (Provisional)

CENTRO DESTINO

CEIP San José de Calasanz
IES Leon Felipe

CEIP Hospital de la Cruz
CEIP Ntra Seiora de la Cand
CP Juan Jaén

CEIP Fernando Il

CEIP San José de Calasanz
CEIP Ponce de Leon

CEIP Jacinto Benavente
CEIP Las Eras

CEIP Sanchol Il

CEIP Obispo Nieto

CEIP Juan XXl

CEIP Arias Gonzalo

CEIP Obispo Nieto

CEIP Sanchol Il

CEIP Magdalena de Ulloa
CEIP Arias Gonzalo

CEIP Jacinto Benavente
CEIP Juan XXl

CEIP Sanchol Il

CEIP San José de Calasanz
CEIP Arias Gonzalo

CEIP Ntra Seiora delCandel
CEIP Sanchol Il

CEIP Juan XXl

CEIP Juan XXl

CEIP Ntra Seiiora de la Paz
CEIP Morales del Vino
CEIP Alejandro Casona
CEIP Nuestra Sefora de la
CEIP Miguel de Cervantes
CEIP Beatriz Galindo

CRA Castellanos de Moriscos
CRA Moraleja del Vino
CEIP Alejandro Casona
CEIP José Galera Moreno
IES Maestro Haedo

CRA Tierra del Pan

CRA Villas del Sequillo
CRA Moraleja del Vino

LOCALIDAD

Zamora
Benavente (Zamora)
Toro (Zamora)
Zamora
Salamanca
Benavente (Zamora)
Zamora
Ledn
Zamora
Benavente (Zamora)
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Toro (Zamora)
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Salamanca
Salamanca
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Monfarracinos (Zamora)
Villabragima (Valladolid)
Moraleja del Vino
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38
60
32
38
38
38
38
31
38
38
38
38
38
38
99
38
38
37
31
38
38
35 1
32
34
38
38
38
38
38
34
31
38
31
38
31
37 1
37 1
61 1
38
38
38



73,4332 CRA Ferreras de Abajo Ferreras de Abajo (Zamora) 32
71,1032 CEIP Los Salados Benavente 35
70,7909 CEE Virgen del Castillo Zamora 36
70,2496 CRA Alfoz de Toro Morales de Toro 31
69,1658 CRA Alfoz de Toro Morales de Toro 34
68,7332 CRA Alto Gredos Hoyos del Espino (Avila) 38
68,0794 CP Buenos Aires Benavente 34
65,3332 CRA Villanueva del Campo Villanueva del Campo 32
65,0682 CEIP Monte Gandara El Puente (Zamora) 35
64,8332 CRA Tres Rios Santa Cristina de la Polvorosa 31
64,4332 Zamora

63,3332 CRA Alto Gredos Hoyos del Espino (Avila) 38
60,7664 Valladolid

59,1664 CRA La sierra Cillan (Avila) 31
57,3332 CEO Coreses Coreses 31
57,2495 CEIP Valle de Guarena Fuentesaulco (Zamora) 38
54,8332 CRA Tres Rios Santa Cristina de la Polvorosa 34
54,3332 CRA San Pelayo Morales del Rey (Zamora) 31
53,5332 CEIP Virgen de la Salud Alcafiices (Zamora) 31
53,4994 CEIP Sansuefia Santibafiez de Vidriales 34
52,1664 CRA Villanueva del Campo Villanueva del Campo 38
47,4994 CRA Palacios de Sanabria Palacios de Sanabria 32
47,3332 CEIP Buenos Aires Benavente 31
45,4994 CEIP El Tera Camarzana de Tera (Zamora) 31
44,833 CRA San Pelayo Morales del Rey (Zamora) 31
43,4998 CRA Ferreras de Abajo Ferreras de Abajo (Zamora) 31
42,8498 CEIP Virgen de la Cuesta Miranda del Castafiar 38
41,6664 CEIP Fray Luis de Granada Puebla de Sanabria (Zamora) 31
41,233 Zamora

37,3998 CEIP Sansuefia Santibafiez de Vidriales 31
36,9996 CRA Palacios de Sanabria Palacios de Sanabria 31
36,6664 CEO Alto Alagon Linares de Riofrio (Salamanca) 38
35,9996 Zamora

34,733 Valladolid

34,5827 Zamora

336664 Zamora

33 Zamora

31,9993 Zamora

30,6664 casrlmrr:l::::: Zamora

26,833 Zamora

22,933 CRA Palacios de Sanabria Palacios de Sanabria 31
19,833 Zamora

17,6664 Zamora

17,2662 Zamora

17,1664 Salamanca

16,833 Ledn

16,833 Zamora

Zamora 32
Zamora 36
Zamora 37
Tordesillas (Valladolid) 31
Coreses (Zamora) 34
Coreses (Zamora) 31
La Virgen del Camino 34
Toro (Zamora) 38
Santa Maria del Pdramo 38
Santa Maria del Pdramo 38
Moraleja del Vino 31
Fuentesalco (Zamora) 38
Fuentesalco (Zamora) 38
Fuentesalco (Zamora) 31
Zamora 36
Salamanca 99
Gema (Zamora) 34
Villa Cedre (Ledn) 31
Toro (Zamora) 31
Benavente (Zamora) 34
Toro (Zamora) 38
Ferreras de Abajo 32
Medina del Campo 31
Toro (Zamora) 31
Guarrate (Zamora) 31
Moraleja del Vino 37
Fuentesalco (Zamora) 34
Benavente (Zamora) 31
Santa Cristina de la 38
Benavente (Zamora) 31
Benavente (Zamora) 31
Morales de Toro 31
San Pedro de Ceque 38
Alcafiices (Zamora) 31
La Seca (Valladolid) 34
Villabragima (Valladolid) 31
Morales de Toro 32
Ferreras de Abajo 31
Santa Cristina de la 31
Morales del Rey 31
Santibafiez de Vidriales 31
Ledrada (Salamanca) 34
Ponferrada (Ledn) 99
Benavente (Zamora) 36
Almeida de Sayago 37
Benavente (Zamora) 99
Cillan (Avila) 31




16,833 Zamora
16,833 Zamora
16,283 Zamora
15,833 Salamanca
14,833 Zamora
14,833 Zamora
13,933 Zamora
13,733 Zamora
SINDICATO INDEPENDIENTE
13,3664 CASTILLA Y LEON Ledn
12,833 Avila
11,9996 Zamora
11,7664 Zamora
6,833 Avila
6,1664 Zamora

Palacios de Sanabria 31
Villacastin (Segovia) 31
Palacios de Sanabria 38
Fuentelapefia (Zamora) 34
Palacios de Sanabria 31
Quintanilla de Onésimo 32
Palacios de Sanabria 32
Guarrate (Zamora) 32
Santa Cristina de la 34
Puebla de Sanabria 38
Puebla de Sanabria 31
Villagonzalo-Pedernales 32
Morales de Toro 34
Alcafiices (Zamora) 36
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